Ulbrec
ABW series
Automatic Backwash
• Fully automatic P.L.C. control
• Robust, premium quality fabricated body
• Sizes from 50mm to 600mm
• Variety of body materials available
• Stainless steel internal components

sewerage effluents.
• Cooling water strainers in power
stations, drawing water from fresh water
streams/rivers and seawater containing
high levels of dirt, sand and organic
vegetable matter.
The standard Strainers are unsuitable for
suction duty applications unless they
operate with positive up stream pressure.
DIMENSIONS
MODEL SIZE A B C D E F Weight Screen Area
No. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. (kg) cmˆ2
ABW50 50 780 480 180 220 20 210 77 626
ABW65 65 780 480 180 220 20 210 80 626
ABW80 80 780 480 180 220 20 210 82 626
ABW100 100 930 540 250 275 25 265 120 1176
ABW150 150 1240 600 330 360 40 350 200 2865
ABW200 200 1450 650 390 460 40 450 300 4690
ABW250 250 1810 710 420 510 40 500 400 8140
ABW300 300 2020 750 475 610 50 610 550 11680
ABW350 350 2230 780 500 660 50 660 750 14230
ABW400 400 2450 810 550 760 50 760 980 18850
ABW450 450 2650 930 625 915 50 915 1340 24100
ABW500 500 3050 950 730 915 50 915 1500 30040
ABW600 600 3050 1030 810 1070 50 1070 2340 43880
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL AND SUBJECT TO MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.
CERTIFIED DRAWINGS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
OUTLET CAN BE LOCATED OR ORIENTATED TO SUIT CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS.
COMPONENT MATERIAL TYPE MANUFACTURING